NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #07 PM - NES - ROUTE 202 S
STOP TIME LOCATION

3:22 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:26 PM MTN VIEW AVE & MTN VIEW DR

3:27 PM MTN VIEW AVE & MTN LAUREL RD + UTURN
3:29 PM PARK LANE RD & BEL AIR DR

3:30 PM 93 PARK LANE RD

3:31 PM 8 GOOD HILL RD

3:32 PM 10 HIGHVIEW RD

3:32 PM AVERY RD & HIGH VIEW RD

3:33 PM 31 AVERY RD

3:34 PM 23 AVERY RD

3:35 PM 85 PARK LANE RD - TIME FOR CHILDREN
3:36 PM PARK LANE RD & ROBIN RDG

3:37 PM 57 PARK LANE RD

3:38 PM 53 PARK LANE RD

3:39 PM PARK LN W & OLD ORCHARD LN

3:40 PM 26 BIRCHWOOD DR

3:41 PM 2ND BIRCHWOOD DR & PARK LN W

3:42 PM 28 PARKLN W

3:42 PM 17 PARKLN W

3:45 PM 54 TAYLOR TER

3:46 PM 6 TAYLOR TER

3:47 PM 50 PARK LANE RD

3:48 PM 84 PARK LANE RD

3:50 PM 150 PARK LANE RD

3:51 PM LITCHFIELD RD & OWENS LN

3:53 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY UTURN ONLY
4:05 PM 68 DANBURY RD- EDUCATION CENTER
4:09 PM 204 DANBURY RD - BRIGHT & EARLY DAYCARE
4:13 PM 215 PICKETT DIST - KIA

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 1 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #08 PM - NES - ASPETUCK/RIDGE
STOP TIME LOCATION

3:22 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:32 PM 13 VAN CAR RD

3:33 PM 27 VAN CAR RD

3:34 PM VAN CAR RD & OLD LANTERN RD

3:35 PM 27 PAPER MILL RD - 1ST DRIVEWAY ON E BUCKS ROCK
3:36 PM E BUCK ROCK RD & BUCKS ROCK RD

3:38 PM MERRYALL RD & COOPERS LN

3:39 PM 8 SAND RD

3:40 PM 10 SAND RD

3:42 PM 192 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

3:43 PM 200 ASPETUCK RIDGE RD

3:44 PM ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & FIELDSTONE LN
3:46 PM 5 CHINMOY LN

3:47 PM 15 CHINMOY LN

3:49 PM CHINMOY CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY

3:51 PM 37 PUTNAM RD

3:52 PM CORNWALL DR & PUTNAM RD

3:53 PM 27 CORNWALL DR

3:56 PM DANVERS RD & BUTLER LN

3:57 PM 22 DANVERS & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN

3:58 PM ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & ASPETUCK PINES DR
4:00 PM 6 CARLS LN

4:01 PM CARLS LN CUL-DE-SAC - UTURN ONLY
4:06 PM 19 BAYBERRY LN

4:07 PM BAYBERRY LN CUL-DE-SAC TURN AROUND
4:11 PM ASPETUCK RIDGE RD & GLEN RIDGE CT
4:18 PM 278 DANBURY RD - BEEHIVE

4:20 PM 458 DANBURY RD - MIM/ELITE

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 2 of 11



STOP TIME
3:21 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:13 PM
4:14 PM
4:15 PM
4:16 PM
417 PM
4:18 PM
4:19 PM
4:25 PM

NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #10 PM - NES - UPPER RESERVOIR
LOCATION

NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LITTLEFIELD RD & SURREY LN
LITTLEFIELD RD & WADES LNDG

59 LITTLEFIELD RD

18 BRENTWOOD RD

18 COBBLER LN

ESSEX RD & SAXONY DR

11 ESSEX ROAD

20 STONE CASTLE RD

11 STONE CASTLE RD

7 STONE CASTLE RD

CARRIAGE DR & STONECASTLE RD

1 CARRIAGE DR

CARRIAGE DR & ROUND TABLE RD

9 ROUND TABLE RD

ROUND TABLE RD & MANOR RD

15 OLD PARKWOOD RD

3 HERITAGE DR

11 HERITAGE DR.

HERITAGE DR CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
20 STEPHANIE DR

21 STEPHANIE DR

7 STEPHANIE DR

LINDEN TREE RD & UPPER RESERVOIR RD
54 RESERVOIR RD

62 RESERVOIR RD

69 RESERVOIR RD

RESERVOIR RD & APRIL DR

78 RESERVOIR RD

SILVER BIRCH & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
15 RESERVOIR RD

9 RESERVOIR RD

RESERVOIR RD & ANTHONY'S LN
SECOND HILL RD & GRANITE RD

88 ELM STREET EXT
PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND
86 ELM STREET EXT & THOMAS LN PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES
33 BROOKSIDE AVE MAY VARY BY UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO
TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS
BROOKSIDE AVE & NEW ST RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE

BROOKSIDE AVE & HILLSIDE AVE AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE
9/13 LEA LN + UTURN POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF
SCHOOL

10 BROOKSIDE AVE
ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

Page 3 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #11 PM - NES - MINE HILL/CROSSBROOK
STOP TIME LOCATION

3:32 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:37 PM 8 CHESTNUT LAND RD

3:38 PM 35 OLD PARK LANE RD

3:39 PM PARK LN E & BRADBURY

3:40 PM 19 PARK LN E

3:41 PM PARK LN E & WOODCHUCK LN

3:42 PM 104 HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD

3:43 PM HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & HEACOCK LN
3:44 PM 28 WEANTINOCK DR

3:45 PM 29 WEANTINOCK DR

3:46 PM 8 WEANTINOCK DR

3:47 PM 2 WEANTINOCK DR

3:49 PM HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & DAWNS RD
3:50 PM HEACOCK CROSSBROOK RD & ORCHARD HTS
3:53 PM LILLIS RD & RESERVOIR RD & SECOND HILL RD
3:54 PM 111 SECOND HILL RD

3:55 PM LILLIS RD & SECOND HILL RD

3:56 PM 140 SECOND HILL RD

4:00 PM 35 RIDGE CREST DR

4:02 PM MINE HILL RD & JUDDS BRIDGE RD

4:05 PM MINE HILL RD & BLUESTONE + UTURN

4:06 PM 113 MINE HILL RD

4:12 PM 1 Taylor Rd

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 4 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #25 PM - NES - WHEATON/SAWYER HILL
STOP TIME LOCATION

3:22 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:30 PM LITCHFIELD RD & PRATT LN

3:32 PM HIGH TRL & BUNNY TRL + UTURN
3:34 PM 386 LITCHFIELD RD

3:35 PM 396 LITCHFIELD RD

3:36 PM LITCHFIELD RD & SAND PIT RD

3:37 PM LITCHFIELD RD & SANDY ACRES LN
3:39 PM SAWYER HILL RD & N SAWYER HILL RD
3:40 PM 56 CONNELLY RD

3:43 PM 2 WILDLIFE DR

3:44 PM 24 WILDLIFE DR

3:45 PM 13 WILDLIFE DR

3:47 PM GEIGER RD & MCNULTY DR

3:48 PM 27 MCNULTY DR

3:50 PM 29/32 CONNELLY RD

3:51 PM 5 CONNELLY RD

3:59 PM 513 LITCHFIELD RD

4:00 PM LITCHFIELD RD & DAY LN

4:02 PM WHEATON RD & HEARTHSTONE TER
4:03 PM 8 HILLENDALE DR

4:04 PM 26 HILLENDALE DR

4:05 PM 35/31 HILLENDALE DR

4:06 PM 39 HILLENDALE DR

4:06 PM HILLENDALE DR CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
4:08 PM 4 CHURCH HILL RD

4:09 PM 16 CHURCH HILL RD

412 PM 55 WHEATON RD

4:12 PM WHEATON RD & TORY LN

4:14 PM 389 LITCHFIELD RD

4:15 PM LITCHFIELD RD & BITTERSWEET BLF (N)
4:17 PM 211 LITCHFIELD RD

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 5 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #26 PM - NES & SNIS - LONG MTN
STOP TIME LOCATION

3:25 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:38 PM PAPER MILL RD & PRATT NATURE CENTER
3:45 PM LONG MOUNTAIN RD & DOCS WAY

3:47 PM 19 VISTA DR

3:48 PM GREGORY/VISTA TRANSFER TO BUS 5 (SNIS)
3:53 PM 18/23 DEER WOODS DR

3:56 PM 90 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

3:57 PM 16 GRANDVIEW LN

3:58 PM 4 GRANDVIEW LN

3:59 PM 101 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

4:00 PM LONG MTN RD & N VALLEY RD

4:01 PM 113 LONG MTN RD

4:02 PM 151 /156 LONG MTN RD

4:05 PM 317 LONG MTN RD

4:07 PM 5/6 NORTHERN VIEW & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
4:10 PM 418 LONG MOUNTAIN RD & MELANIE LN

4:11 PM 426 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

4:12 PM 467 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

4:13 PM 505 LONG MOUNTAIN RD

4:15 PM INDIAN TRAIL RD & GAFFNEY RD + UTURN

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 6 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #29 PM - NES - ROUTE 109/CHAPIN

TIME LOCATION

3:22 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:30 PM 4 ROLLING GLEN DR

3:31 PM 16 ROLLING GLEN DR

3:34 PM 6 PALOMINO DR

3:35 PM 21 PALOMINO DR

3:37 PM 171 CHESTNUT LAND RD

3:38 PM 3 DORSET DR

3:39 PM DORSET DR & WELLINGTON DR (NE)
3:40 PM 8 WELLINGTON DR

3:41 PM 5 WELLINGTON DR

3:43 PM CHESTNUT LAND RD & WESTERN VIEW RD (S)
3:45 PM 10 SADDLE RIDGE RD

3:46 PM 15 SADDLE RIDGE RD

3:48 PM AUTUMN LN & RIDGE RD

3:49 PM RIDGE RD & GUERNSEY LN

3:51 PM 28 CHAPIN RD

3:53 PM CHAPIN RD & EARLY VIEW LN - TURN AROUND
3:55 PM 26 BONNIE VU LN

3:57 PM 74 BONNIE VU LN

3:58 PM 76 BONNIE VU LN

4:01 PM 14 DAIRY HILL RD

4:06 PM 10 STERLING DR

4:07 PM 6 CORNELL RD

4:08 PM 14 CORNELL RD

4:09 PM 21 BUCKINGHAM RD

4:11 PM 354 CHESTNUT LAND RD

4:13 PM 452 CHESTNUT LAND RD

4:14 PM 6 HAWTHORNE LN

4:15 PM 70 HAWTHORNE LN

4:20 PM 79 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD

4:22 PM 131 WASHINGTON RIDGE

4:27 PM 251 CHESTNUT LAND RD

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 7 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #30 PM - NES - WELLSVILLE

TIME LOCATION

3:24 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:35 PM 35 PARK LANE RD

3:36 PM POPLAR ST & MAPLE ST

3:39 PM 16 MAIN ST

3:40 PM 12 TERRACE PLACE CONDO

3:42 PM SUMMIT ST & TERRACE PL

3:43 PM ASPETUCK AVE & CARMODY HOUSE
3:44 PM CANTERBURY RD & ELKINGTON FARM RD + UTURN
3:47 PM 11 ASPETUCK AVE

3:47 PM 5 ASPETUCK AVE

3:48 PM 8 ELM ST

3:48 PM 22 ELM ST

3:52 PM RAILROAD ST & BANK ST

3:53 PM 121 RAILROAD ST

3:54 PM 116 WELLSVILLE AVE

3:55 PM WELLSVILLE AVE & CANTERBURY ARMS
3:56 PM CANTERBURY RD & WELLSVILLE AVE
3:57 PM 334 WELLSVILLE AVE

3:58 PM 338 WELLSVILLE AVE

3:59 PM 8 MERRYALL RD

4:02 PM 5 COUNTRY FARM LN

4:04 PM 341 WELLSVILLE AVE

4:06 PM 231 WELLSVILLE AVE

4:07 PM WELLSVILLE AVE & ASPETUCK VILLAGE
4:08 PM WELLSVILLE AVE & PLEASANT ST

4:09 PM 37 WELLSVILLE AVE

4:10 PM 21 WELLSVILLE AVE

4:11 PM WELLSVILLE AVE & HOUSATONIC AVE

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 8 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #35 PM - NES - TAYLOR/DORWIN

TIME LOCATION

3:15 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:22 PM NEW PM EXCEL

3:29 PM EAST ST & WHITTLESEY AVE

3:30 PM 15 EAST ST

3:35 PM 23 TAYLOR RD

3:36 PM MAPLEWOOD DR & WEDGEWOOD DR
3:37 PM 17 MAPLEWOOD DR

3:38 PM 2 MAPLEWOOD DR

3:39 PM MAPLEWOOD DR & HILLCREST DR
3:40 PM 162 TAYLOR RD

3:44 PM BEARDSLEY RD & SERENE LN/WARAMAUG LN
3:45 PM 48 BEARDSLEY RD

3:45 PM 50 BEARDSLEY RD

3:46 PM 62 BEARDSLEY RD

3:47 PM 61 BEARDSLEY RD

3:48 PM 57 BEARDSLEY RD

3:51 PM 116 OLD RIDGE RD

3:53 PM STANDISH RD & MONROE DR

3:54 PM STANDISH RD & JEFFERSON DR
3:55 PM 40 STANDISH RD

3:56 PM 53 STANDISH RD + UTURN

3:58 PM 22 CAMBRIDGE CIR

3:59 PM 5 CAMBRIDGE CIR

4:01 PM GLENBROOK DR & RICHCONN DR
4:02 PM GLENBROOK DR & REVERE RD

4:07 PM 31 DORWIN HILL RD

4:07 PM DORWIN HILL RD & CANDACE DR
4:08 PM 61 DEAN RD

4:09 PM 34 DEAN RD

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 9 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #46 PM - NES - W. MEETINGHOUSE

TIME LOCATION

3:22 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:30 PM NES PM EXCEL

3:39 PM MOUNT TOM RD & ROADSIDE CT & T-TURN
3:40 PM BONNYBROOK DR & CLEARVIEW DR

3:41 PM 16/17 CLEARVIEW DR

3:42 PM 9 CLEARVIEW DR

3:43 PM 6 CLEARVIEW DR

3:45 PM 25/27 MEETINGHOUSE TER

3:46 PM 1 NORTON LN

3:47 PM NORTON LN & CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN

3:50 PM 18 /19 WOOD CREEK RD

3:52 PM WOOD CREEK RD CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN ONLY
3:55 PM W MEETINGHOUSE RD & IRONWOOD LN
3:57 PM 66 TAMARACK RD

3:58 PM TAMARACK RD & NORTH RD - UTURN ONLY
4:00 PM 25 BRIDLE RD

4:02 PM BRIDLE RD CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN ONLY
4:05 PM 337 W MEETINGHOUSE RD

4:08 PM 105 SQUIRE HILL RD

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 10 of 11



NES PM BUS ROUTES - 24.25 NMPS

BUS #54 PM - NES - MERRYALL

3:16 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:22 PM NES PM EXCEL

3:25 PM MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
3:28 PM 27 PAPER MILL RD--Driveway is on E Bucks Rock
3:33 PM 18 W MEETINGHOUSE RD

3:34 PM W MEETINGHOUSE RD & ASPETUCK RIDGE RD - UTURN
3:39 PM 19 MERRYALL RD

3:47 PM POPLAR ST & HILL DR

3:48 PM 46 ELM STREET EXT

3:49 PM 52 ELM STREET EXT

3:51 PM MALLETTS LN & GIBBS HILL LN

3:52 PM 130 MALLETT LN

3:53 PM 126 MALLETT LN

3:54 PM 14 UPPER MALLETS LN

3:55 PM 34 UPPER MALLETT LN

4:05 PM 215 PICKETT DISTRICT RD- KIDS IN ACTION

4:20 PM NORTHVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - D/O PARA
4:50 PM ALL STAR TRANSPORTATION NEW MILFORD

PICKUP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND PROVIDED AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY
UP TO 10 MINUTES DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS ETC. IT IS RECOMMENDED STUDENTS BE
AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL

Page 11 of 11





